
中学男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 2810 奥川　魁斗 松阪西中･3 11.51 +4.5
2 1 2 2699 板崎　　颯 三雲中･3 11.61 +4.5
3 1 3 1927 中脇　裕也 神戸中･2 11.62 +4.5
4 1 4 2084 米倉　　陸 白子中･3 11.72 +4.5
5 1 5 2736 西塚　脩真 久保中･3 11.73 +4.5
11 1 6 1875 土肥　健二 神戸中･3 12.00 +4.5
14 1 7 2148 佐藤　秀哉 創徳中･3 12.24 +4.5

6 2 1 2352 山田　隼也 西郊中･3 11.75 +2.6
7 2 2 2020 畠山　冬也 千代崎中･3 11.80 +2.6
8 2 3 1949 長谷川貴大 大木中･3 11.91 +2.6
10 2 4 2702 三宅　柊平 三雲中･3 11.94 +2.6
13 2 4 1759 吉川　翔貴 平田野中･2 12.05 +2.6
24 2 6 1305 永井奈央起 山手中･3 12.37 +2.6
33 2 7 2695 刀根　信二 三雲中･3 12.56 +2.6

8 3 1 2613 宮田　昇一 一志中･3 11.91 +1.3
12 3 2 860 藤原　大樹 豊浜中･3 12.04 +1.3
16 3 3 2700 五嶋　博基 三雲中･3 12.27 +1.3
20 3 4 1306 巳上　開土 山手中･3 12.30 +1.3
26 3 5 861 古野　洋平 豊浜中･3 12.39 +1.3
27 3 6 1946 後藤　玄也 大木中･3 12.40 +1.3
31 3 7 1312 川村　京平 山手中･3 12.47 +1.3

18 4 1 1307 桜木　笙伍 山手中･3 12.29 +2.2
20 4 2 2788 尾崎　文男 松阪中部中･3 12.30 +2.2
20 4 3 760 西山　　凛 尾鷲中･2 12.30 +2.2
23 4 4 1313 桜木　隆伍 山手中･3 12.32 +2.2
32 4 5 1864 伊藤　舞樹 神戸中･3 12.54 +2.2
34 4 6 1331 高橋　良輔 山手中･2 12.59 +2.2
35 4 7 762 森本　雄大 尾鷲中･3 12.60 +2.2
45 4 8 4503 吉田　直輝 熊野ＲＣ･3 12.74 +2.2
15 5 1 2610 岡本　翔也 一志中･3 12.25 +3.6
16 5 2 2005 岡　　直樹 千代崎中･3 12.27 +3.6
18 5 3 2082 山尾　昇也 白子中･3 12.29 +3.6
24 5 4 1877 深谷　晃大 神戸中･3 12.37 +3.6
27 5 5 3310 近藤　　響 保々中･2 12.40 +3.6
29 5 6 1685 山本　有人 朝日中･2 12.42 +3.6
41 5 7 1868 楠見　哲平 神戸中･3 12.67 +3.6
46 5 8 851 梶野　　拳 豊浜中･3 12.75 +3.6
36 6 1 3614 楠　　良舞 三雲中･2 12.61 +2.5
38 6 2 1332 瀧川　凌我 山手中･2 12.62 +2.5
39 6 3 2733 逵井　辰伍 久保中･3 12.64 +2.5
47 6 4 3849 山下　優也 大木中･3 12.76 +2.5
47 6 5 2271 濱野　仁志 亀山中部中･3 12.76 +2.5
51 6 6 1880 目良　賢志 神戸中･3 12.81 +2.5
54 6 7 1715 酒向　隼哉 平田野中･3 12.83 +2.5
62 6 8 2220 谷口稀依也 亀山中･3 12.95 +2.5
50 7 1 3777 杉谷　紘基 白子中･2 12.79 -2.2
54 7 2 2628 前川拳太朗 美杉中･1 12.83 -2.2
72 7 3 2614 森澤　瑞輝 一志中･3 13.04 -2.2
73 7 4 2016 中川　遼人 千代崎中･3 13.05 -2.2
94 7 5 2227 金子　将也 亀山中･2 13.30 -2.2
95 7 6 2794 山口　兼史 松阪中部中･3 13.31 -2.2
104 7 7 4526 浜北　和弥 Ｙ．Ｗ．Ｃ･2 13.36 -2.2



29 8 1 4562 愛敬虎之介 ASSA-TC･2 12.42 +1.4
51 8 2 1866 影山　優輔 神戸中･3 12.81 +1.4
61 8 3 2882 達知　孝太 鼓ヶ浦中･2 12.92 +1.4
62 8 4 2696 平野　智也 三雲中･3 12.95 +1.4
82 8 5 3780 竹内　和磨 白子中･2 13.21 +1.4
106 8 6 1758 原　　佑治 平田野中･2 13.37 +1.4
118 8 7 1723 河内　康将 平田野中･3 13.47 +1.4

69 9 1 2011 鈴木　遊士 千代崎中･3 13.03 -1.9
82 9 2 3340 内田　大賀 亀山中部中･2 13.21 -1.9
85 9 3 4521 服部　祥也 Ｙ．Ｗ．Ｃ･3 13.23 -1.9
101 9 4 1784 宇佐美涼平 白鳥中･3 13.35 -1.9
101 9 5 3788 住吉　将一 白子中･2 13.35 -1.9
106 9 6 2221 吉田　幸輝 亀山中･3 13.37 -1.9
139 9 7 3790 毛塚　湧介 白子中･2 13.90 -1.9
176 9 8 2219 高鶴　陸人 亀山中･3 14.41 -1.9
40 10 1 2071 佐藤　陸人 白子中･3 12.66 +2.3
51 10 2 3631 笠島　光希 千代崎中･2 12.81 +2.3
59 10 3 1309 中山　大輔 山手中･3 12.88 +2.3
64 10 4 2847 南部　　慎 鼓ヶ浦中･3 12.97 +2.3
65 10 5 2703 東　　祐希 三雲中･3 12.98 +2.3
66 10 6 1825 北村　有都 白鳥中･2 13.00 +2.3
95 10 7 2149 田口　智也 創徳中･3 13.31 +2.3
119 10 8 3463 永井　大喜 久保中･2 13.48 +2.3
41 11 1 3711 打田　隆馬 創徳中･2 12.67 +3.9
43 11 2 1321 福嶋　渉真 山手中･2 12.70 +3.9
57 11 3 1328 中村　和輝 山手中･2 12.84 +3.9
59 11 4 2894 草野　澪也 一志中･2 12.88 +3.9
74 11 5 2823 久我　悠真 松阪西中･2 13.06 +3.9
75 11 6 2351 中井　俊介 西郊中･3 13.09 +3.9
91 11 6 1942 飯田　大登 大木中･3 13.28 +3.9

44 12 1 2812 丸山　穂高 松阪西中･3 12.73 +1.9
47 12 2 3612 大川　智也 三雲中･2 12.76 +1.9
76 12 3 1785 加藤　大佑 白鳥中･3 13.11 +1.9
93 12 4 2822 松永　　隼 松阪西中･2 13.29 +1.9
98 12 5 1320 服部　陽斗 山手中･2 13.32 +1.9
112 12 6 3615 髙岡　　龍 三雲中･2 13.42 +1.9
131 12 6 4500 桒原　光希 熊野ＲＣ･3 13.70 +1.9

66 13 1 3451 田中　琢馬 久保中･2 13.00 +1.4
69 13 2 2490 岸田　知己 三重大附属中･2 13.03 +1.4
80 13 3 2078 樋口　正樹 白子中･3 13.17 +1.4
82 13 4 2893 相川　　智 一志中･2 13.21 +1.4
109 13 5 3306 市川　大晋 保々中･2 13.39 +1.4
114 13 6 767 家崎　幹基 尾鷲中･3 13.44 +1.4
117 13 7 2874 南部　駿平 鼓ヶ浦中･2 13.46 +1.4
132 13 8 3636 杉山　礼苑 千代崎中･2 13.71 +1.4
54 14 1 2075 伊達　翔平 白子中･3 12.83 +0.9
58 14 2 3973 原　　一馬 亀山中部中･3 12.87 +0.9
78 14 3 2147 佐藤　早良 創徳中･3 13.15 +0.9
81 14 4 1953 伊藤　雅人 大木中･2 13.18 +0.9
89 14 5 2809 岡田　啓吏 松阪西中･3 13.26 +0.9
91 14 6 2272 原　　聖真 亀山中部中･3 13.28 +0.9
123 14 7 2021 濵北　雄斗 千代崎中･3 13.58 +0.9
124 14 8 1923 伊藤　　凌 神戸中･2 13.59 +0.9



69 15 1 1878 松林　孝明 神戸中･3 13.03 +1.7
86 15 2 3571 平賀由希也 西郊中･2 13.24 +1.7
90 15 3 1831 田中　佑弥 白鳥中･2 13.27 +1.7
111 15 4 1879 村上　　仁 神戸中･3 13.41 +1.7
119 15 5 119 松本　拓巳 城田中･2 13.48 +1.7
121 15 6 1870 佐藤　主騎 神戸中･3 13.51 +1.7
125 15 7 2793 前田　浩樹 松阪中部中･3 13.60 +1.7
230 15 8 3570 刀根　拓也 西郊中･2 13.71 +1.7
79 16 1 4502 端無　拓朗 熊野ＲＣ･3 13.16 +3.4
86 16 2 3989 髙岡　　奨 三雲中･2 13.24 +3.4
86 16 3 754 村嶋　　樹 尾鷲中･2 13.24 +3.4
95 16 4 2150 田中　　亮 創徳中･3 13.31 +3.4
108 16 5 1865 奥山　慎也 神戸中･3 13.38 +3.4
113 16 6 764 北川　太洋 尾鷲中･3 13.43 +3.4
115 16 7 2152 吉澤　太一 創徳中･3 13.45 +3.4
142 16 8 2737 松井　勇希 久保中･3 13.93 +3.4
98 17 1 2064 上田　　廉 白子中･3 13.32 -0.1
100 17 2 115 玉木　諒秀 城田中･2 13.34 -0.1
101 17 3 3637 須藤　雅貴 千代崎中･2 13.35 -0.1
109 17 4 3336 岡田　将輝 亀山中部中･2 13.39 -0.1
122 17 5 753 堀口　直也 尾鷲中･2 13.57 -0.1
146 17 6 1829 塩月　皓也 白鳥中･2 13.95 -0.1
193 17 7 3632 倉島　けんじ 千代崎中･2 14.58 -0.1

36 18 1 1329 川田　祐揮 山手中･2 12.61 +3.3
77 18 2 3634 榊原　　俊 千代崎中･2 13.13 +3.3
115 18 3 3261 加藤　伸烈 松阪中部中･2 13.45 +3.3
132 18 4 3787 須摩　晃志 白子中･2 13.71 +3.3
142 18 5 3568 大西　一輝 西郊中･2 13.93 +3.3
146 18 6 2215 金城　英気 亀山中･3 13.95 +3.3
149 18 7 2701 服部　颯太 三雲中･3 14.00 +3.3
171 18 8 3778 森下　陽太 白子中･2 14.32 +3.3
104 19 1 3766 高野　　蓮 白子中･2 13.36 +2.6
127 19 2 1830 中瀬　大介 白鳥中･2 13.66 +2.6
129 19 3 3769 脇　　惣平 白子中･2 13.68 +2.6
136 19 4 2637 田村　瞭太 美杉中･2 13.83 +2.6
138 19 5 3713 本多　良輔 創徳中･2 13.86 +2.6
148 19 6 3710 臼井　貴哉 創徳中･2 13.96 +2.6
151 19 7 3607 駒田　拓也 三雲中･2 14.05 +2.6
160 19 8 1096 小濱　大和 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 14.17 +2.6
68 20 1 2765 前田　陵真 松阪中部中･2 13.02 +1.9
126 20 2 1958 藤田　亮太 大木中･2 13.64 +1.9
135 20 3 6301 柿　　景太 鈴峰中･2 13.77 +1.9
137 20 4 3335 宮﨑　　翔 亀山中部中･2 13.85 +1.9
142 20 5 3761 谷　　祐樹 白子中･2 13.93 +1.9
145 20 6 1959 古田　一馬 大木中･2 13.94 +1.9
149 20 7 1316 池田　幸生 山手中･2 14.00 +1.9
174 20 8 3768 松岡　洸弥 白子中･2 14.37 +1.9
156 21 1 2730 池田　大輝 久保中･3 14.12 -0.9
157 21 2 757 中川　俊作 尾鷲中･2 14.15 -0.9
161 21 3 3313 蜂須賀悠貴 保々中･2 14.18 -0.9
161 21 4 2875 田嶋　柊太 鼓ヶ浦中･2 14.18 -0.9
171 21 5 3786 米川　晃平 白子中･2 14.32 -0.9
176 21 6 3789 古川　翔也 白子中･2 14.41 -0.9
186 21 7 3643 平林　祐哉 千代崎中･2 14.50 -0.9
189 21 8 1956 中濵　大貴 大木中･2 14.53 -0.9



130 22 1 755 山本　翔大 尾鷲中･2 13.69 +2.4
166 22 2 2821 大西　啓太 松阪西中･2 14.26 +2.4
168 22 3 3776 坂本鼓太朗 白子中･2 14.27 +2.4
181 22 4 3764 中村　真一 白子中･2 14.46 +2.4
201 22 5 1290 佐藤　　匠 塩浜中･2 14.85 +2.4

128 23 1 2009 笹本　健太 千代崎中･3 13.67 +2.0
139 23 2 3563 石田　稜稀 鈴峰中･2 13.90 +2.0
158 23 3 1289 佐々木陸斗 塩浜中･2 14.16 +2.0
170 23 4 3616 森本　竜星 三雲中･2 14.28 +2.0
179 23 5 1103 山口翔太郎 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 14.43 +2.0
192 23 6 2151 橋本　康佑 創徳中･3 14.57 +2.0
200 23 7 3262 松岡弥芙貴 松阪中部中･2 14.79 +2.0

154 24 1 1930 柳井谷遼人 神戸中･2 14.09 +3.4
166 24 2 1833 加藤　優弥 白鳥中･2 14.26 +3.4
168 24 3 759 仲村　僚真 尾鷲中･2 14.27 +3.4
175 24 4 3640 田村　賢吾 千代崎中･2 14.40 +3.4
188 24 5 3762 吉田　　魁 白子中･2 14.52 +3.4
190 24 6 1095 岡田　雅吏 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 14.54 +3.4
191 24 7 114 井坂　勇貴 城田中･2 14.55 +3.4
199 24 8 2019 橋本　浩志 千代崎中･3 14.74 +3.4
152 25 1 3264 西口　貴大 松阪中部中･2 14.08 +1.6
165 25 2 2889 宮口　航太 一志中･2 14.21 +1.6
173 25 3 1104 山下　航輝 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 14.36 +1.6
180 25 4 3337 原　　立吉 亀山中部中･2 14.44 +1.6
183 25 5 2489 宮原　啓樹 三重大附属中･2 14.48 +1.6
193 25 6 2824 下村　優介 松阪西中･2 14.58 +1.6
205 25 7 2012 竹田　　智 千代崎中･3 14.94 +1.6
206 25 8 3760 川喜田尚生 白子中･2 14.95 +1.6
158 26 1 1330 小林　睦門 山手中･2 14.16 -1.9
164 26 2 1326 川淵　勇樹 山手中･2 14.20 -1.9
196 26 3 2014 田畑　　聡 千代崎中･3 14.60 -1.9
209 26 4 3564 伊藤　慎也 鈴峰中･2 15.06 -1.9
211 26 5 2879 高橋　　啓 鼓ヶ浦中･2 15.08 -1.9
212 26 6 1791 松宮　惇志 白鳥中･3 15.11 -1.9
224 26 7 2872 加藤　康正 鼓ヶ浦中･2 15.63 -1.9

163 27 1 2488 滝沢　宣武 三重大附属中･2 14.19 +0.6
184 27 2 128 成川　竜馬 城田中･2 14.49 +0.6
186 27 3 118 東谷　卓哉 城田中･2 14.50 +0.6
195 27 4 3263 沼田　和真 松阪中部中･2 14.59 +0.6
197 27 5 3773 岩下　智寛 白子中･2 14.70 +0.6
202 27 6 3765 山盛　一波 白子中･2 14.86 +0.6

155 28 1 1317 岩髙　広夢 山手中･2 14.10 +2.3
184 28 2 9000 久保　和輝 塩浜中･1 14.49 +2.3
202 28 3 3532 伊藤　大晴 塩浜中･2 14.86 +2.3
207 28 4 3308 稲垣　　陸 保々中･2 15.01 +2.3
210 28 5 2890 岸野　貴文 一志中･2 15.07 +2.3
213 28 6 3307 市川　怜司 保々中･2 15.13 +2.3
214 28 7 1950 濵口　航輝 大木中･3 15.16 +2.3
215 28 8 3609 河内　宏行 三雲中･2 15.21 +2.3



178 29 1 3645 桝谷　稜馬 千代崎中･2 14.42 +1.9
181 29 2 117 西口真太郎 城田中･2 14.46 +1.9
216 29 3 3767 中村　拓夢 白子中･2 15.24 +1.9
218 29 4 2735 徳永　達也 久保中･3 15.37 +1.9
222 29 5 3465 三宅　雅也 久保中･3 15.61 +1.9
226 29 6 3610 嶋村　亮祐 三雲中･2 15.79 +1.9
231 29 7 2225 内納　圭市 亀山中･2 16.79 +1.9

204 30 1 3644 藤田　康輔 千代崎中･2 14.93 +2.5
217 30 2 3641 早川　将矢 千代崎中･2 15.29 +2.5
219 30 3 2880 中谷　悠生 鼓ヶ浦中･2 15.40 +2.5
220 30 4 3763 中村　啓太 白子中･2 15.43 +2.5
221 30 5 1957 長谷川雄大 大木中･2 15.58 +2.5
222 30 6 3712 平田　健太 創徳中･2 15.61 +2.5
227 30 7 1788 廣田　大輝 白鳥中･3 15.91 +2.5
228 30 8 3633 神山　　翼 千代崎中･2 16.06 +2.5
139 31 1 116 中森　将太 城田中･2 13.90 +1.3
152 31 2 3052 山岡　史弥 伊賀TC･1 14.08 +1.3
198 31 3 3639 田中　海大 千代崎中･2 14.72 +1.3
207 31 4 3051 五百田孝介 伊賀TC･1 15.01 +1.3
225 31 5 3341 海野　　稜 亀山中部中･2 15.77 +1.3
229 31 6 2636 正井　　望 美杉中･2 16.69 +1.3
230 31 7 3718 松下　　遼 創徳中･2 16.76 +1.3



中学 男子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 2810 奥川　魁斗 松阪西中･3 24.34 +1.1
2 1 2 2273 藤村　直輝 亀山中部中･3 24.62 +1.1
3 1 3 2699 板崎　　颯 三雲中･3 24.95 +1.1
5 1 4 860 藤原　大樹 豊浜中･3 25.84 +1.1
6 1 5 2702 三宅　柊平 三雲中･3 25.90 +1.1
10 1 6 861 古野　洋平 豊浜中･3 26.15 +1.1

4 2 1 1949 長谷川貴大 大木中･3 25.33 +0.8
9 2 2 2352 山田　隼也 西郊中･3 26.13 +0.8
18 2 3 2613 宮田　昇一 一志中･3 26.62 +0.8
20 2 4 2084 米倉　　陸 白子中･3 26.72 +0.8
22 2 4 2790 門野　航大 松阪中部中･3 26.79 +0.8
22 2 6 1875 土肥　健二 神戸中･3 26.79 +0.8
30 2 7 2695 刀根　信二 三雲中･3 27.35 +0.8

7 3 1 2005 岡　　直樹 千代崎中･3 25.93 +2.0
11 3 2 2700 五嶋　博基 三雲中･3 26.19 +2.0
12 3 3 1868 楠見　哲平 神戸中･3 26.27 +2.0
13 3 4 1685 山本　有人 朝日中･2 26.28 +2.0
14 3 5 762 森本　雄大 尾鷲中･3 26.30 +2.0
15 3 6 1331 高橋　良輔 山手中･2 26.44 +2.0
16 3 7 1310 増田　匠陛 山手中･3 26.51 +2.0

17 4 1 1877 深谷　晃大 神戸中･3 26.52 -0.8
19 4 2 2789 辻　　勢奈 松阪中部中･3 26.71 -0.8
25 4 3 2614 森澤　瑞輝 一志中･3 26.98 -0.8
30 4 4 1880 目良　賢志 神戸中･3 27.35 -0.8
33 4 5 1328 中村　和輝 山手中･2 27.39 -0.8
37 4 6 4503 吉田　直輝 熊野ＲＣ･3 27.52 -0.8
43 4 7 2794 山口　兼史 松阪中部中･3 27.73 -0.8

28 5 1 2071 佐藤　陸人 白子中･3 27.19 +0.9
29 5 2 4521 服部　祥也 Ｙ．Ｗ．Ｃ･3 27.32 +0.9
36 5 3 2011 鈴木　遊士 千代崎中･3 27.44 +0.9
39 5 4 1306 巳上　開土 山手中･3 27.60 +0.9
41 5 5 2882 達知　孝太 鼓ヶ浦中･2 27.66 +0.9
49 5 6 2696 平野　智也 三雲中･3 28.14 +0.9
53 5 7 1327 小松　隼士 山手中･2 28.32 +0.9

8 6 1 760 西山　　凛 尾鷲中･2 26.01 +2.1
33 6 2 3631 笠島　光希 千代崎中･2 27.39 +2.1
43 6 3 2482 髙橋　徹朗 三重大附属中･3 27.73 +2.1
61 6 4 2793 前田　浩樹 松阪中部中･3 28.89 +2.1
62 6 5 3790 毛塚　湧介 白子中･2 28.91 +2.1
73 6 6 3563 石田　稜稀 鈴峰中･2 30.56 +2.1

38 7 1 2351 中井　俊介 西郊中･3 27.58 +1.6
41 7 2 3571 平賀由希也 西郊中･2 27.66 +1.6
48 7 3 1785 加藤　大佑 白鳥中･3 28.01 +1.6
50 7 4 1831 田中　佑弥 白鳥中･2 28.16 +1.6
51 7 5 2021 濵北　雄斗 千代崎中･3 28.19 +1.6
57 7 6 3989 髙岡　　奨 三雲中･2 28.58 +1.6
59 7 7 1923 伊藤　　凌 神戸中･2 28.74 +1.6



24 8 1 3614 楠　　良舞 三雲中･2 26.88 +1.1
35 8 2 3788 住吉　将一 白子中･2 27.43 +1.1
45 8 3 4526 浜北　和弥 Ｙ．Ｗ．Ｃ･2 27.86 +1.1
46 8 4 2703 東　　祐希 三雲中･3 27.94 +1.1
55 8 5 3787 須摩　晃志 白子中･2 28.46 +1.1
67 8 6 2215 金城　英気 亀山中･3 29.43 +1.1

27 9 1 2016 中川　遼人 千代崎中･3 27.11 +1.0
39 9 2 4502 端無　拓朗 熊野ＲＣ･3 27.60 +1.0
52 9 3 3570 刀根　拓也 西郊中･2 28.24 +1.0
56 9 4 3569 奥田　悠斗 西郊中･2 28.53 +1.0
65 9 5 1959 古田　一馬 大木中･2 29.35 +1.0
69 9 6 3761 谷　　祐樹 白子中･2 29.84 +1.0
70 9 7 2701 服部　颯太 三雲中･3 30.29 +1.0

20 10 1 3612 大川　智也 三雲中･2 26.72 +1.7
32 10 2 1329 川田　祐揮 山手中･2 27.37 +1.7
47 10 3 2490 岸田　知己 三重大附属中･2 27.99 +1.7
53 10 4 3769 脇　　惣平 白子中･2 28.32 +1.7
58 10 5 1829 塩月　皓也 白鳥中･2 28.70 +1.7
60 10 6 3636 杉山　礼苑 千代崎中･2 28.80 +1.7
64 10 7 757 中川　俊作 尾鷲中･2 29.33 +1.7

63 11 1 1316 池田　幸生 山手中･2 29.05 -1.6
71 11 2 755 山本　翔大 尾鷲中･2 30.45 -1.6
72 11 3 1317 岩髙　広夢 山手中･2 30.52 -1.6
74 11 4 2014 田畑　　聡 千代崎中･3 31.05 -1.6
76 11 5 759 仲村　僚真 尾鷲中･2 31.38 -1.6
78 11 6 1791 松宮　惇志 白鳥中･3 33.48 -1.6

26 12 1 3310 近藤　　響 保々中･2 27.00 +0.2
65 12 2 115 玉木　諒秀 城田中･2 29.35 +0.2
68 12 3 1326 川淵　勇樹 山手中･2 29.70 +0.2
75 12 4 114 井坂　勇貴 城田中･2 31.27 +0.2
77 12 5 1950 濵口　航輝 大木中･3 33.02 +0.2



中学 男子 ４００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 2273 藤村　直輝 亀山中部中･3 .56.29
2 1 2 2790 門野　航大 松阪中部中･3 .57.31
3 1 3 1310 増田　匠陛 山手中･3 .57.57
4 1 4 318 中川　聖矢 伊勢港中･3 .59.64
5 1 5 1314 伊藤　康浩 山手中･3 1.00.02
14 1 6 2219 高鶴　陸人 亀山中･3 1.08.09

6 2 1 2491 森山　太一 三重大附属中･2 1.01.71
7 2 2 2791 日口　順平 松阪中部中･3 1.01.99
9 2 3 2482 髙橋　徹朗 三重大附属中･3 1.05.16
10 2 4 2492 窪田　雅大 三重大附属中･2 1.05.66
16 2 5 3608 村田　圭佑 三雲中･2 1.19.87

8 3 1 767 家崎　幹基 尾鷲中･3 1.03.61
11 3 2 2488 滝沢　宣武 三重大附属中･2 1.07.01
12 3 3 3463 永井　大喜 久保中･2 1.07.18
13 3 4 3643 平林　祐哉 千代崎中･2 1.07.60
15 3 5 2012 竹田　　智 千代崎中･3 1.11.38



中学 男子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 3775 中村　　優 白子中･2 2.13.20
2 1 2 4562 愛敬虎之介 ASSA-TC･2 2.15.41
3 1 3 2484 稲垣　龍誠 三重大附属中･3 2.15.45
4 1 4 2847 南部　　慎 鼓ヶ浦中･3 2.15.58
5 1 5 1874 塚本　樹也 神戸中･3 2.16.79
6 1 6 2080 松石　啓輔 白子中･3 2.17.92
7 1 7 1786 土屋　昂大 白鳥中･3 2.18.54
8 1 8 1926 永戸悠太郎 神戸中･2 2.19.11
10 1 9 2220 谷口稀依也 亀山中･3 2.20.02
11 1 10 1314 伊藤　康浩 山手中･3 2.20.23
13 1 11 2072 下斗米翔太 白子中･3 2.20.59
14 1 12 2007 落合　駿真 千代崎中･3 2.21.53
16 1 13 2786 中西　秀弥 松阪中部中･3 2.23.16
32 1 14 2217 齋木　　光 亀山中･3 2.32.59

9 2 1 1925 津田　羅偉 神戸中･2 2.19.16
12 2 2 3451 田中　琢馬 久保中･2 2.20.57
17 2 3 8097 向井遼太郎 亀山中部中･2 2.23.30
18 2 4 1947 新美　　健 大木中･3 2.23.67
19 2 5 1733 渡辺　慶多 平田野中･3 2.24.12
20 2 6 1871 杉浦　昌弥 神戸中･3 2.25.50
21 2 7 2698 長門　響紀 三雲中･3 2.26.04
22 2 8 2809 岡田　啓吏 松阪西中･3 2.26.85
25 2 9 2077 林　永一郎 白子中･3 2.28.00
26 2 10 1922 伊藤　　蒼 神戸中･2 2.28.14
27 2 11 1867 川口　雄大 神戸中･3 2.28.71
28 2 12 1832 江尻　啓人 白鳥中･2 2.29.33
30 2 13 1945 笠原　一樹 大木中･3 2.31.20
33 2 14 1924 笠原　大雅 神戸中･2 2.33.39

15 3 1 1308 橋本航史郎 山手中･3 2.22.83
23 3 2 1931 山田　大翔 神戸中･2 2.27.02
24 3 3 2018 野嵜　　匠 千代崎中･3 2.27.26
29 3 4 1872 杉本　一八 神戸中･3 2.30.69
31 3 5 1951 伊藤　圭吾 大木中･2 2.31.89
34 3 6 1869 小林　謙太 神戸中･3 2.33.45
35 3 7 3772 竹内　大起 白子中･2 2.35.18
36 3 8 1714 阪口　日向 山手中･2 2.35.79
37 3 9 2487 奥　　隆史 三重大附属中･2 2.36.86
40 3 10 3714 多井　翔暉 創徳中･2 2.38.81
44 3 11 1944 梅村　祐太 大木中･3 2.40.80
45 3 12 1948 野辺　尚暉 大木中･3 2.41.03
48 3 13 1954 菅原　巧人 大木中･2 2.43.69

38 4 1 1752 戸田　佳人 平田野中･2 2.37.43
39 4 2 3365 水野　大貴 亀山中部中･2 2.38.06
41 4 3 2485 中川　　望 三重大附属中･2 2.39.36
42 4 4 2010 佐藤　　輝 千代崎中･3 2.39.63
43 4 5 753 堀口　直也 尾鷲中･2 2.40.74
46 4 6 3785 松石　直樹 白子中･2 2.41.20
47 4 7 3999 大倉　拓夢 大木中･2 2.43.65
49 4 8 3774 中川　聡士 白子中･2 2.44.46
50 4 9 1921 池下　陽登 神戸中･2 2.44.96
51 4 10 3715 大和田祐馬 創徳中･2 2.47.15
52 4 11 2627 勝田　悠斗 美杉中･1 2.48.02
53 4 12 3717 鈴木　　陸 創徳中･2 2.48.63
54 4 13 3338 西川　万葉 亀山中部中･2 2.49.57
55 4 14 3719 新居　良平 創徳中･2 2.49.77
56 4 15 1324 中山　将吾 山手中･2 2.49.78



中学 男子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 1787 西田　一輝 白鳥中･3 4.34.36
2 1 2 2080 松石　啓輔 白子中･3 4.34.78
3 1 3 3775 中村　　優 白子中･2 4.35.72
4 1 4 1285 伊藤　駿介 塩浜中･3 4.37.34
5 1 5 1786 土屋　昂大 白鳥中･3 4.40.94
6 1 6 1925 津田　羅偉 神戸中･2 4.42.61
7 1 7 1926 永戸悠太郎 神戸中･2 4.44.90
8 1 8 1727 平子　雅喜 平田野中･3 4.46.09
9 1 9 3572 穂満　　司 西郊中･2 4.46.54
11 1 10 1874 塚本　樹也 神戸中･3 4.47.99
13 1 11 1931 山田　大翔 神戸中･2 4.49.74
15 1 12 1947 新美　　健 大木中･3 4.50.50
16 1 13 2024 森下　滉平 千代崎中･3 4.51.23
21 1 14 2218 齋木　　涼 亀山中･3 4.54.26
22 1 15 1869 小林　謙太 神戸中･3 4.54.96
27 1 16 2350 大森　夢拓 西郊中･3 4.57.16
29 1 17 2638 三浦　次郎 美杉中･2 4.58.50
30 1 18 1754 加藤　裕幸 平田野中･2 4.58.77
31 1 19 2217 齋木　　光 亀山中･3 4.58.80
33 1 20 2069 小林　篤弥 白子中･3 5.00.03
35 1 21 2786 中西　秀弥 松阪中部中･3 5.01.06
38 1 22 1871 杉浦　昌弥 神戸中･3 5.04.19
46 1 23 2698 長門　響紀 三雲中･3 5.08.81

10 2 1 1872 杉本　一八 神戸中･3 4.46.76
12 2 2 1828 窪田　永遠 白鳥中･2 4.49.32
14 2 3 8097 向井遼太郎 亀山中部中･2 4.50.14
17 2 4 2079 平田　崇人 白子中･3 4.52.45
18 2 5 3647 矢田　　輝 千代崎中･2 4.53.07
19 2 6 4749 三谷　大河 Ｙ．Ｗ．Ｃ･2 4.53.63
20 2 7 1924 笠原　大雅 神戸中･2 4.54.15
23 2 8 1951 伊藤　圭吾 大木中･2 4.55.46
24 2 9 2072 下斗米翔太 白子中･3 4.55.93
25 2 10 1922 伊藤　　蒼 神戸中･2 4.56.44
26 2 11 1721 尾﨑　唯斗 平田野中･3 4.57.05
28 2 12 1867 川口　雄大 神戸中･3 4.57.27
31 2 13 1308 橋本航史郎 山手中･3 4.58.80
34 2 14 1753 豊田　悠斗 平田野中･2 5.00.69
36 2 15 1945 笠原　一樹 大木中･3 5.02.42
39 2 16 1333 安場　勇樹 山手中･2 5.05.74
50 2 17 1752 戸田　佳人 平田野中･2 5.13.82
52 2 18 1714 阪口　日向 山手中･2 5.14.77
55 2 19 1790 前川　宜保 白鳥中･3 5.16.72
64 2 20 2223 伊藤　諒哉 亀山中･2 5.21.02



37 3 1 1323 冨田　哲平 山手中･2 5.03.85
40 3 2 3365 水野　大貴 亀山中部中･2 5.06.73
41 3 3 1832 江尻　啓人 白鳥中･2 5.07.20
42 3 4 2077 林　永一郎 白子中･3 5.07.50
44 3 5 1793 山川　大輝 白鳥中･3 5.07.99
45 3 6 3772 竹内　大起 白子中･2 5.08.65
47 3 7 2227 金子　将也 亀山中･2 5.11.96
48 3 8 3261 加藤　伸烈 松阪中部中･2 5.13.06
53 3 9 1954 菅原　巧人 大木中･2 5.15.63
57 3 10 3774 中川　聡士 白子中･2 5.17.78
60 3 11 2008 葛原　優敏 千代崎中･3 5.19.88
61 3 12 2627 勝田　悠斗 美杉中･1 5.20.49
62 3 13 1319 黒宮　　翔 山手中･2 5.20.52
63 3 14 1097 駒田　楓太 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 5.20.66
67 3 15 2066 金澤　　守 白子中･3 5.27.51
73 3 16 1104 山下　航輝 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 5.35.95
72 3 17 3611 田中　悠貴 三雲中･2 5.35.44
76 3 18 1095 岡田　雅吏 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 5.53.98

43 4 1 3785 松石　直樹 白子中･2 5.07.82
49 4 2 9000 久保　和輝 塩浜中･1 5.13.63
51 4 3 1921 池下　陽登 神戸中･2 5.14.28
54 4 4 1948 野辺　尚暉 大木中･3 5.16.04
56 4 5 1944 梅村　祐太 大木中･3 5.17.70
58 4 6 3999 大倉　拓夢 大木中･2 5.18.02
59 4 7 3646 椋本　琢海 千代崎中･2 5.18.98
65 4 8 3715 大和田祐馬 創徳中･2 5.21.88
66 4 9 3714 多井　翔暉 創徳中･2 5.24.15
68 4 10 1324 中山　将吾 山手中･2 5.30.41
69 4 11 2349 臼井　和也 西郊中･3 5.30.51
70 4 12 3610 嶋村　亮祐 三雲中･2 5.34.51
71 4 13 3338 西川　万葉 亀山中部中･2 5.34.83
74 4 14 3719 新居　良平 創徳中･2 5.36.36
75 4 15 1826 藤井　一成 白鳥中･2 5.51.19
77 4 16 1325 松永　拓也 山手中･2 5.54.76
78 4 17 3608 村田　圭佑 三雲中･2 5.56.55
79 4 18 3638 高取　宏河 千代崎中･2 6.09.24
80 4 19 1827 佐野　重之 白鳥中･2 6.13.91



中学 男子 ３０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 3050 増岡　源起 柘植中･2 9.53.19
2 1 2 3884 藤井　　駿 柘植中･3 10.00.25
3 1 3 1787 西田　一輝 白鳥中･3 10.02.28
4 1 4 2484 稲垣　龍誠 三重大附属中･3 10.03.44
5 1 5 1727 平子　雅喜 平田野中･3 10.06.83
6 1 6 2024 森下　滉平 千代崎中･3 10.12.09
7 1 7 2079 平田　崇人 白子中･3 10.20.79
8 1 8 2350 大森　夢拓 西郊中･3 10.23.22
9 1 9 1828 窪田　永遠 白鳥中･2 10.29.25
10 1 10 2638 三浦　次郎 美杉中･2 10.30.43
11 1 11 3572 穂満　　司 西郊中･2 10.32.75
12 1 12 1333 安場　勇樹 山手中･2 10.34.02
13 1 13 2069 小林　篤弥 白子中･3 10.34.84
14 1 14 2218 齋木　　涼 亀山中･3 10.36.86
15 1 15 1096 小濱　大和 ﾁｰﾑG松陸･1 10.37.70
16 1 16 1721 尾﨑　唯斗 平田野中･3 10.38.98
17 1 17 1754 加藤　裕幸 平田野中･2 10.45.91
18 1 18 1323 冨田　哲平 山手中･2 10.47.40
19 1 19 2017 中村　律貴 千代崎中･3 10.49.71
20 1 20 1753 豊田　悠斗 平田野中･2 10.55.31
21 1 21 113 長沢　和真 城田中･3 11.02.92
22 1 22 1790 前川　宜保 白鳥中･3 11.08.63
23 1 23 118 東谷　卓哉 城田中･2 11.09.21
24 1 24 1733 渡辺　慶多 平田野中･3 11.09.56
25 1 25 2066 金澤　　守 白子中･3 11.20.17
26 1 26 1319 黒宮　　翔 山手中･2 11.35.74
27 1 27 3717 鈴木　　陸 創徳中･2 11.37.99
28 1 28 2349 臼井　和也 西郊中･3 12.07.49
29 1 29 1325 松永　拓也 山手中･2 12.09.40



中学 男子 １１０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 2610 岡本　翔也 一志中･3 16.96 -1.2
2 1 2 1715 酒向　隼哉 平田野中･3 17.98 -1.2
3 1 3 851 梶野　　拳 豊浜中･3 18.47 -1.2
5 1 4 1864 伊藤　舞樹 神戸中･3 18.56 -1.2
6 1 5 1313 桜木　隆伍 山手中･3 18.64 -1.2
9 1 6 2082 山尾　昇也 白子中･3 19.15 -1.2

4 2 1 1309 中山　大輔 山手中･3 18.55 -0.9
7 2 2 1865 奥山　慎也 神戸中･3 18.78 -0.9
8 2 3 1758 原　　佑治 平田野中･2 19.07 -0.9
10 2 4 1327 小松　隼士 山手中･2 19.41 -0.9
16 2 5 2789 辻　　勢奈 松阪中部中･3 28.53 -0.9

11 3 1 2875 田嶋　柊太 鼓ヶ浦中･2 19.90 -1.6
12 3 2 2893 相川　　智 一志中･2 20.12 -1.6
13 3 3 3569 奥田　悠斗 西郊中･2 20.95 -1.6
14 3 4 3773 岩下　智寛 白子中･2 21.20 -1.6
15 3 5 1330 小林　睦門 山手中･2 21.29 -1.6



中学 男子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
21 1 3644 藤田　康輔 千代崎･2 1ｍ20

#### 2 3645 桝谷　稜馬 千代崎･2 NM
18 3 3263 沼田　和真 松阪中部･2 1ｍ30
21 4 3262 松岡　弥芙貴 松阪中部･2 1ｍ20
19 5 3264 西口　貴大 松阪中部･2 1ｍ30
15 6 3776 坂本　鼓太朗 白子･2 1ｍ30
20 7 1956 中濵　大貴 大木･2 1ｍ25
15 8 3639 田中　海大 千代崎･2 1ｍ30
13 9 3634 榊原　俊 千代崎･2 1ｍ40
9 10 1830 中瀬　大介 白鳥･2 1ｍ40
8 11 3340 内田　大賀 亀山中部･2 1ｍ40
14 12 3778 森下　陽太 白子･2 1ｍ35
11 13 2147 佐藤　早良 創徳･3 1ｍ40
15 14 2874 南部　駿平 鼓ヶ浦･2 1ｍ30
11 15 3565 赤地　祐亮 鈴峰･2 1ｍ40
7 16 2889 宮口　航太 一志･2 1ｍ45
10 17 1878 松林　孝明 神戸･3 1ｍ40
2 18 2788 尾崎　文男 松阪中部･3 1ｍ55
4 19 2152 吉澤　太一 創徳･3 1ｍ50

#### 20 1315 鳥海　一馬 山手･3 DNS
4 21 1825 北村　有都 白鳥･2 1ｍ50
4 22 2067 橘田　英佑 白子･3 1ｍ50
3 23 2020 畠山　冬也 千代崎･3 1ｍ50
1 24 1305 永井　奈央起 山手･3 1ｍ70



中学男子 棒高跳 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
#### 1 4797 中田　涼太 熊野ＲＣ･2 DNS
#### 2 3762 吉田　魁 白子･2 NM
#### 3 3789 古川　翔也 白子･2 NM
#### 4 2636 正井　望 美杉･2 NM
1 5 4501 中西　佳樹 熊野ＲＣ･3 3ｍ15
2 6 4500 桒原　光希 熊野ＲＣ･3 3ｍ10

#### 7 .



中学男子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
30 Ａ 1 6301 柿　景太 鈴峰･2 4ｍ40 +1.2
24 Ａ 2 2823 久我　悠真 松阪西･2 4ｍ59 +1.7
55 Ａ 3 1290 佐藤　匠 塩浜･2 3ｍ76 +1.3
28 Ａ 4 2078 樋口　正樹 白子･3 4ｍ50 +1.0
41 Ａ 5 3607 駒田　拓也 三雲･2 4ｍ03 +1.9
16 Ａ 6 3766 高野　蓮 白子･2 4ｍ78 +0.5
34 Ａ 7 2822 松永　隼 松阪西･2 4ｍ31 +3.5

#### Ａ 8 2271 濱野　仁志 亀山中部･3 DNS
12 Ａ 9 3711 打田　隆馬 創徳･2 4ｍ98 +1.5
57 Ａ 10 2150 田中　亮 創徳･3 3ｍ69 +1.8
14 Ａ 11 764 北川　太洋 尾鷲･3 4ｍ90 +4.0
18 Ａ 12 3973 原　一馬 亀山中部･3 4ｍ77 +4.8
68 Ａ 13 119 松本　拓巳 城田･2 3ｍ09 +1.2
63 Ａ 14 1321 福嶋　渉真 山手･2 3ｍ57 +2.7
25 Ａ 15 1866 影山　優輔 神戸･3 4ｍ54 +2.3
6 Ａ 16 1784 宇佐美　涼平 白鳥･3 5ｍ17 +1.8
29 Ａ 17 1879 村上　仁 神戸･3 4ｍ44 +1.9
13 Ａ 18 1320 服部　陽斗 山手･2 4ｍ95 +3.0
22 Ａ 19 3615 髙岡　龍 三雲･2 4ｍ66 +2.3
7 Ａ 20 1942 飯田　大登 大木･3 5ｍ14 +3.5
20 Ａ 21 2149 田口　智也 創徳･3 4ｍ71 +1.1
9 Ａ 22 2075 伊達　翔平 白子･3 5ｍ09 +1.7
21 Ａ 23 1870 佐藤　主騎 神戸･3 4ｍ70 +1.6
5 Ａ 24 2894 草野　澪也 一志･2 5ｍ22 +1.9
15 Ａ 25 2637 田村　瞭太 美杉･2 4ｍ82 +4.1
16 Ａ 26 3306 市川　大晋 保々･2 4ｍ78 +2.6
4 Ａ 27 2812 丸山　穂高 松阪西･3 5ｍ28 +2.4
8 Ａ 28 2733 逵井　辰伍 久保･3 5ｍ11 +1.8
3 Ａ 29 3777 杉谷　紘基 白子･2 5ｍ43 +1.7

#### Ａ 30 1759 吉川　翔貴 平田野･2 DNS
9 Ａ 31 1723 河内　康将 平田野･3 5ｍ09 +2.3
2 Ａ 32 1312 川村　京平 山手･3 5ｍ62 +3.5
1 Ａ 33 1307 桜木　笙伍 山手･3 5ｍ68 +3.0
11 Ａ 34 2148 佐藤　秀哉 創徳･3 5ｍ07 +1.9

67 Ｂ 1 3633 神山　翼 千代崎･2 3ｍ19 +3.4
69 Ｂ 2 3341 海野　稜 亀山中部･2 2ｍ52 +3.2
65 Ｂ 3 2730 池田　大輝 久保･3 3ｍ40 +2.8
19 Ｂ 4 2736 西塚　脩真 久保･3 4ｍ75 +1.8
42 Ｂ 5 128 成川　竜馬 城田･2 4ｍ01 +1..8
49 Ｂ 6 2890 岸野　貴文 一志･2 3ｍ82 +5.2
55 Ｂ 7 2880 中谷　悠生 鼓ヶ浦･2 3ｍ76 +1.8
60 Ｂ 8 2485 中川　望 三重大附属･2 3ｍ66 0
26 Ｂ 9 2492 窪田　雅大 三重大附属･2 4ｍ53 +0.9
54 Ｂ 10 3760 川喜田　尚生 白子･2 3ｍ77 +1.8
44 Ｂ 11 1833 加藤　優弥 白鳥･2 3ｍ95 +1.9
64 Ｂ 12 3763 中村　啓太 白子･2 3ｍ55 +1.9
52 Ｂ 13 1957 長谷川　雄大 大木･2 3ｍ78 +0.8
46 Ｂ 14 2824 下村　優介 松阪西･2 3ｍ92 +1.7
51 Ｂ 15 3764 中村　真一 白子･2 3ｍ80 +1.3
43 Ｂ 16 2821 大西　啓太 松阪西･2 3ｍ98 +2.6
57 Ｂ 17 2489 宮原　啓樹 三重大附属･2 3ｍ69 +3.2
48 Ｂ 18 3641 早川　将矢 千代崎･2 3ｍ85 +2.4
45 Ｂ 19 1788 廣田　大輝 白鳥･3 3ｍ93 +1.9
47 Ｂ 20 3337 原　立吉 亀山中部･2 3ｍ86 +1.8
61 Ｂ 21 2019 橋本　浩志 千代崎･3 3ｍ64 +1.7
23 Ｂ 22 3336 岡田　将輝 亀山中部･2 4ｍ62 +3.8

#### Ｂ 23 2877 出岡　泰典 鼓ヶ浦･2 DNS
59 Ｂ 24 2879 高橋　啓 鼓ヶ浦･2 3ｍ67 +5.1
35 Ｂ 25 3767 中村　拓夢 白子･2 4ｍ21 +1.4
37 Ｂ 26 3564 伊藤　慎也 鈴峰･2 4ｍ08 +2.5

#### Ｂ 27 2135 岩子　昌央 創徳･2 DNS
32 Ｂ 28 3786 米川　晃平 白子･2 4ｍ37 +2.2
52 Ｂ 29 3632 倉島　けんじ 千代崎･2 3ｍ78 +3.5

#### Ｂ 30 3467 池田　葉月 松阪西･2 DNS
27 Ｂ 31 3637 須藤　雅貴 千代崎･2 4ｍ52 +2.4
39 Ｂ 32 3768 松岡　洸弥 白子･2 4ｍ05 +1.8
33 Ｂ 33 2487 奥　隆史 三重大附属･2 4ｍ35 +2.4
37 Ｂ 34 3335 宮﨑　翔 亀山中部･2 4ｍ08 +1.7
66 Ｂ 35 3609 河内　宏行 三雲･2 3ｍ21 +2.3
62 Ｂ 36 3616 森本　竜星 三雲･2 3ｍ58 +1.7
36 Ｂ 37 2009 笹本　健太 千代崎･3 4ｍ09 +1.2
39 Ｂ 38 3713 本多　良輔 創徳･2 4ｍ05 +0.7
50 Ｂ 39 1930 柳井谷　遼人 神戸･2 3ｍ81 +1.3
30 Ｂ 40 3568 大西　一輝 西郊･2 4ｍ40 +2.4



中学 男子 砲丸投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
27 1 2872 加藤　康正 鼓ヶ浦･2 5ｍ56
13 2 2085 山崎　幹 白子･3 7ｍ56
15 3 117 西口　真太郎 城田･2 7ｍ31
25 4 116 中森　将太 城田･2 6ｍ00
30 5 2224 岩間　圭佑 亀山･2 3ｍ06
29 6 3712 平田　健太 創徳･2 4ｍ00
24 7 3718 松下　遼 創徳･2 6ｍ09
22 8 3640 田村　賢吾 千代崎･2 6ｍ34
21 9 3710 臼井　貴哉 創徳･2 6ｍ36
26 10 2765 前田　陵真 松阪中部･2 5ｍ74
23 11 2074 高橋　凌希 白子･3 6ｍ28
10 12 3758 時田　航 白子･3 7ｍ68
14 13 2151 橋本　康佑 創徳･3 7ｍ40
28 14 1760 長嶺　　諭 平田野･2 5ｍ43
20 15 1958 藤田　亮太 大木･2 6ｍ58
9 16 3771 村治　竜登 白子･2 8ｍ02
18 17 2073 高野　宏太 白子･3 6ｍ75
12 18 1332 瀧川　凌我 山手･2 7ｍ63
16 19 1732 山田　峻也 平田野･3 7ｍ26
17 20 3567 池村　友来 西郊･2 6ｍ85
11 21 1789 藤井　俊輔 白鳥･3 7ｍ66
7 22 1318 小掠　裕斗 山手･2 8ｍ73
19 23 2705 山崎　照智佳 三雲･3 6ｍ69
8 24 2221 吉田　幸輝 亀山･3 8ｍ04
6 25 1322 小掠　裕仁 山手･2 9ｍ00
3 26 2611 谷口　史弥 一志･3 9ｍ57
5 27 2272 原　聖真 亀山中部･3 9ｍ08
4 28 2076 野間　和敏 白子･3 9ｍ54
1 29 2704 亀田　真条 三雲･3 11ｍ09
2 30 852 河邊　　凌 豊浜･3 9ｍ87



中学男子 円盤投 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
10 1 3758 時田　航 白子･3 18ｍ45
9 2 3771 村治　竜登 白子･2 19ｍ56
11 3 2073 高野　宏太 白子･3 17ｍ96
13 4 2074 高橋　凌希 白子･3 16ｍ15
16 5 1760 長嶺　　諭 平田野･2 14ｍ01
15 6 2223 伊藤　諒哉 亀山･2 15ｍ17
8 7 1318 小掠　裕斗 山手･2 20ｍ26
12 8 1732 山田　峻也 平田野･3 16ｍ50
7 9 2792 清水　渉吾 松阪中部･3 21ｍ18
14 10 2705 山崎　照智佳 三雲･3 16ｍ11
6 11 1322 小掠　裕仁 山手･2 21ｍ86
4 12 1724 岸　将輝 平田野･3 25ｍ32
3 13 2611 谷口　史弥 一志･3 27ｍ63
1 14 2609 飯田　祥平 一志･3 34ｍ18
5 15 852 河邊　　凌 豊浜･3 25ｍ12
2 16 2704 亀田　真条 三雲･3 31ｍ81



中学男子 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 競技結果
総合 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
10 1 3465 三宅　雅也 久保･3 26ｍ24
2 2 113 長沢　和真 城田･3 36ｍ96
7 3 2085 山崎　幹 白子･3 31ｍ23
13 4 3567 池村　友来 西郊･2 12ｍ15
12 5 2792 清水　渉吾 松阪中部･3 22ｍ92
8 6 2064 上田　廉 白子･3 26ｍ69
6 7 2067 橘田　英佑 白子･3 32ｍ82

#### 8 2483 宮路　大暉 三重大附属･3 DNS
9 9 2076 野間　和敏 白子･3 26ｍ39
5 10 2735 徳永　達也 久保･3 36ｍ48
11 11 2737 松井　勇希 久保･3 25ｍ43
1 12 2609 飯田　祥平 一志･3 38ｍ18
3 13 1724 岸　将輝 平田野･3 36ｍ94
3 14 1431 池端　紳 保々･3 36ｍ94


